
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified

DNF

No.

2

9

13

104

12

61

47

10

17

72

91

48

46

42

43

39

99

52

Name

Dean Harrison

Ivan Lintin

Lee Johnston

Daley Mathison

Daniel Frear

Robert Wilson

Dave Hewson

Mick Goodings

Mark Goodings

Gareth Keys

James Neesom

Brian Greenfield

Matthew Rees

Dean Hindson

Stephen Degnan

Chris Smith

Marc Coggon

James Cowton

Bike

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Aprilia

Honda

Kawasaki

BMW

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Triumph

Transport

Honda

cc

ZX10R 1000

CBR 1000

CBR 1000

GSXR 1000

R6 600

R6 600

RSV4 1000

CBR 1000

ZX10 1000

S1000RR

ZX6R 600

CBR 1000

ZX6R 600

ZX10R 1000

GSXR 1000

Daytona 675

GSXR 750

CBR 1000

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

3

Total Tm

14:13.885

14:22.631

14:24.019

14:38.658

14:42.844

15:02.303

15:02.348

15:03.853

15:04.085

15:13.707

15:18.568

15:44.330

15:46.236

15:46.968

15:56.993

15:57.100

14:38.158

5:26.494

Diff

8.746

10.134

24.773

28.959

48.418

48.463

49.968

50.200

59.822

1:04.683

1:30.445

1:32.351

1:33.083

1:43.108

1:43.215

1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm

1:45.080

1:46.870

1:47.007

1:48.244

1:48.977

1:51.411

1:51.307

1:50.342

1:50.796

1:51.490

1:53.634

1:53.746

1:56.785

1:56.753

1:58.418

1:58.128

2:03.041

1:46.682

In Lap

3

8

4

4

6

8

8

7

8

7

2

2

8

2

7

2

2

2

Avg. Speed

81.960

81.129

80.998

79.649

79.271

77.562

77.558

77.429

77.409

76.593

76.188

74.110

73.960

73.903

73.129

73.121

69.732

80.381

Best Speed

83.251

81.856

81.752

80.817

80.274

78.520

78.593

79.281

78.956

78.464

76.984

76.908

74.907

74.927

73.874

74.055

71.098

82.001

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.746

Avg. Speed

81.960

Best Lap Tm

1:45.080

Best Speed

83.251

Best Lap by

2 - Dean Harrison

Printed: 20/07/2014 16:21:29

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results : www.sportstimingservices.com

Cock o' the North Road Races

Cock o' the North

Race 16 - Final

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:05:04

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

20/07/2014 16:05


